AUCTION SIZE CAN BE INCREASED OR DECREASED BY TEN PERCENT. 

Money Market Division 

Financial Markets Department 

4th December 2025 

MATURITY 

PERIOD 

ISSUE 

DATE 

MATURITY 

DATE 
AMOUNT (NLE) AMOUNT IN WORDS 

91-Day TBills 11-Dec-25 12-Mar-26 

923,500.00 

Nine Hundred and Twenty-Three Thousand, Five 

Hundred New Leones 

182-Day TBills 11-Dec-25 11-Jun-26 

1,847,000.00 

One Million, Eight Hundred and Forty-Seven 

Thousand New Leones 

364-Day TBills 11-Dec-25 10-Dec-26 980,051,350.00 

Nine Hundred and Eighty Million and Fifty-One 

Thousand, Three Hundred and Fifty New Leones 

2-Year TBond  12-Dec-25 10-Dec-27 100,000,000.00 
One Hundred Million New Leones 

3-Year TBond  12-Dec-25 08-Dec-28 98,541,650.00 

Ninety-Eight Million, Five Hundred and Forty-One 

Thousand, Six Hundred and Fifty New Leones